

13.01.2026
Ct. No.33
Sl. No.13 & 14
cm

WPA 22568 of 2016

Piyali Chowdhury
Vs.
West Bengal State Election Commission & Ors.

WPA 23774 of 2016

Moujhuri De
Vs.
West Bengal State Election Commission & Ors.

Mr. Koushik Chatterjee
Mr. Soham Sen

... for the petitioner in
WPA 22568 of 2016

Ms. Jyotsna Ray Mukherjee

... for the petitioner
In WPA 23774 of 2016

Mr. Manujendra Narayan Roy
Mr. Gourav Halder

... for the respondent Nos. 1 to 3/WBSEC

Ms. Suman Basu

... for the respondent Nos. 6
In WPA 23774 of 2016

Ms. Tapati Samanta

... for the State in WPA 23774 of 2016

1. Let the written notes of argument filed on behalf of the respondents/West Bengal State Election Commission be kept on record.
2. Hearing concluded. CAV.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)